Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 19.07-2025 calling 
upon the Borrower — Mrs. Shehra Khatoon and Mr. Hashiullah Khan Residing 
!stamper. Tole Dhaka, Dhaka, East Champaran, Bihar— 845418 to repay the amount 
mentioned In the notice being Rs. 7,62,172.00 (Rupees Seven Lakh Sixty Two 
Thousand One Hundred Seventy TWo Only) with further interest thereon, all costs, 
charges and expenses, till date of payment within 60 days from the date of receipt 01 
the said notice. 

The harrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the 
borrower, guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical

[...]

The Borrower/ Guarantor/ Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is 
hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will 
be subject to the charge of Gujarat Gramin Bank, Galpadar Branch for an amount Rs. 
7,62,172.00 (Rupees Seven Lakh Sixty Two Thousand One Hundred Seventy Two 
Only) with further Interest thereon, all costs, charges and expenses till date of 
payment. 

The borrower's attention Is Invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 In rasped of 
time available to redeem the secured assets 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

[...]

8, Dhanupra, Saharsa, Dhanpura, 
Blhar-852106 and Mr. Maheshkumar Undesh Singh Residing Anjar-Bhachau 
Highway, Near VIdeocon Company, Rohtak plywood/survey-131/2, Varsamedi. 
Kachchh, Gujarat-370110 to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 
7,34,550.00 (Rupees Seven Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only) wilh 
further Interest thereon, all costs, charges and expenses, till date of payment within 60 
days from the date el receipt of the said notice. 

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the 
borrower, guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical

[...]

The Borrower/ Guarantor/ Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby 
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the properly will be subject 
to the charge of Gujarat Gramin Bank, Varsamedi Branch for an amount Rs. 
7,34,550.00 (Rupees Seven Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only) with 
further Interest thereon, all costs, charges and expenses till date of payment 

The borrower's attention is Invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect 01 
lime available to redeem the secured assets 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

[...]

Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Issued a demand notice dated 05-07-2025 calling 
upon the Borrower - Mrs. KhIchadlya Eiclaben Hirajibhal Residing Mendpara, 
Junagadh, Gujarat, 362030 and Mr. Sundha Rajeshkumar, Residing Khembliara, 
Kachchh, Gujarat. 370110 to repay the amount mentioned In the notice being Rs. 
7,00,870.00 (Rupees Seven Lakh Eight Hundred Seventy Only) with further Interest 
thereon, all costs, charges and expenses, till date of payment within 60 days from the 
date of receipt of the said notice. 

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice Is hereby given to the 
borrower, guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical

[...]

The Borrower/ Guarantor/ Mortgagor In particular and the public in general is 
hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will 
be subject to the charge of Gujarat Gramin Bank, Varsamedi Branch for an amount 
Rs. 7,00,870.00 (Rupees Seven Lakh Eight Hundred Seventy Only) with further 
Interest thereon, all costs, charges and expenses till date of payment. 

The borrower's attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect of 
time available to redeem the secured assets 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

[...]

Road of colony, West by. 
RB2 24 & 25. North by. Plot No. 08. South by, Plot No. R B_ 10. 

2. Borrower. Mr. Ateek Khan C/o Refique Khan 
Co-florrovror (s): Mrs. Famida Boo Khan, 
C/o Ha2iKale Khan 
Agreement No: IAC05088M & IAC05087M 
Dated 31.011019 

05.11.2024 R1.19.01,006.911-
(Rupees Nineteen Litichs 
One Thousand and Six 
and Nino Pain On  of 
on27.102024 

p o . 

Date 
03-0c1-25

Description of the property : Deserve° of property. Al that the piece and parcel of Portion of 
House on Plat no.31. 'Ashiyana Palace' Colony Situated at Village Kali Wiled Teh.Depalpur District